Product Description[]

This high quality bush hammer roll is used on HTC grinders to make Litchi surfaces on stones.
Bush hammer roller on HTC equipment is designed primarily for texturing and
roughening smooth stone concrete surfaces and is especially important for performing
operations that create non-slip surfaces on stone floors, steps, etc. It is rollable and highly
efficient, for example, a 200 mm diameter roller can create more than 100 square meters of

stone surface per day.

Feature:

1. Nice package and excellent service

2. Stable performance and premium quality
3. High grinding efficiency and long work life

4. We can customize a variety of high quality bush hammer tools to meet your specific job
requirements. Including: HTC bushings, Klindex bushings plates, Husqvarna bushings rollers,
Frankfurt bushings rollers, etc.

Product Specification:

The specification of bush hammer roller on HTC equipment:

Row Number

Grains Shape

Fast Connection

Grains Number

3 Rows

Pyramid

HTC Pad

45 Grains

Specification of bush hammer roller:

Model
BW-BHR4530
BW-BHR5330
BW-BHR5530
BW-BHR5545
BW-BHR5545
BW-BHR5545
BW-BHR5545
BW-BHR5545
BW-BHR5560
BW-BHR8060
BW-BHR5972
BW-BHR6077
BW-BHR3307
BW-BHR3310
BW-BHR4910
BW-BHR4915
BW-BHR4920

Other specifications are available upon your requests.

Out Diameter

45
53
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
80
59
60
33
33
49
49
49

Wheel Width Segment Quantity Segment Diameter Remark

22
30
22
22
30
39
53
55
43
55
53
53
6

oo oo

30
30
30
45
45
45
45
45
60
60
72
99
7
10
10
15
20

8.0 With Stand
Without Stand

Star Type

Product show

Bush Hammer Roller on HTC Equipment




Boreway Machinery Co.,Ltd

www.diamondtools.top
www.boreway.net




Boreway Machinery Co.,Ltd

www.diamondtools.top
www.boreway.net




Boreway Machinery Co.,Ltd

www.diamondtools.top
www.boreway.net

Application:




Marble

Limestone

-

Granite Sandstone

Concrete Floor Asphalt Pavement






FAQ

1. Can you accept OEM orders?

Yes, with professional design team, OEM orders are highly welcome.
2. Are you factory or trade company?

We are factory. And we have ourselves trading company.

3. Is there cheap shipping cost to import to our country?



For small order, Express will be the best, And for bulk order, sea ship way is best but take
longer time. For urgent orders, we suggest via air to airport or by Express send to your door.

(S r) EXPRESS — SRV

Sgs=  FedEx

Express

Contact Us:
Fujian Nanan biorewuzzeg” Machinery Co.,Ltd.

E No.605 Huahui Center, Shuitou Town 362342 Quanzhou, Fujian, China

N
<ﬁ:.TEL: (+86)595-86990206 / eFax: (+86)595-86990220
®Mobile/WhatsApp/Wechat: (+ 86) 18650679939

@E-mail: boreway@boreway.com

®Lyon Chang




