Product Description

This high quality bush hammer roll is used on HTC grinders to make Litchi surfaces on stones. **Bush hammer roller on HTC equipment** is designed primarily for texturing and roughening smooth stone concrete surfaces and is especially important for performing operations that create non-slip surfaces on stone floors, steps, etc. It is rollable and highly efficient, for example, a 200 mm diameter roller can create more than 100 square meters of stone surface per day.

Feature:

- 1. Nice package and excellent service
- 2. Stable performance and premium quality
- 3. High grinding efficiency and long work life
- 4. We can customize a variety of high quality bush hammer tools to meet your specific job requirements. Including: HTC bushings, Klindex bushings plates, Husqvarna bushings rollers, Frankfurt bushings rollers, etc.

Product Specification:

The specification of **bush hammer roller on HTC equipment**:

Row Number	Grains Shape	Fast Connection	Grains Number	
3 Rows Pyramid		HTC Pad	45 Grains	

Specification of bush hammer roller:

Model	Out Diameter	Wheel Width	Segment Quantity	Segment Diameter	Remark
BW-BHR4530	45	22	30		With Stand Without Stand
BW-BHR5330	53	30	30		
BW-BHR5530	55	22	30		
BW-BHR5545	55	22	45	3.6	
BW-BHR5545	55	30	45	4.5	
BW-BHR5545	55	39	45	4.6	
BW-BHR5545	55	53	45	4.7	
BW-BHR5545	55	55	45	6.0	
BW-BHR5560	55	43	60	8.0	
BW-BHR8060	80	55	60		
BW-BHR5972	59	53	72		
BW-BHR6077	60	53	99		
BW-BHR3307	33	6	7		
BW-BHR3310	33	6	10		
BW-BHR4910	49	6	10	Star Type	
BW-BHR4915	49	6	15		
BW-BHR4920	49	6	20		

Other specifications are available upon your requests.

Product show

Bush Hammer Roller on HTC Equipment





Boreway Machinery Co.,Ltd www.diamondtools.top www.boreway.net





Boreway Machinery Co.,Ltd www.diamondtools.top www.boreway.net





Boreway Machinery Co.,Ltd www.diamondtools.top www.boreway.net

Application:







FAQ

1. Can you accept OEM orders?

Yes, with professional design team, OEM orders are highly welcome.

2. Are you factory or trade company?

We are factory. And we have ourselves trading company.

3. Is there cheap shipping cost to import to our country?

For small order, Express will be the best, And for bulk order, sea ship way is best but take longer time. For urgent orders, we suggest via air to airport or by Express send to your door.



Contact Us:

Fujian Nanan homeway Machinery Co.,Ltd.

No.605 Huahui Center, Shuitou Town 362342 Quanzhou, Fujian, China

TEL: (+86)595-86990206 / **Sepanding** Fax: (+86)595-86990220

Mobile/WhatsApp/Wechat: (+ 86) 18650679939

E-mail: boreway@boreway.com

Lyon Chang